
 

 
2024 

Holiday Schedule 
 

POLICY DIRECTIVE 

Effective immediately, the Town of Rye will observe the following holidays in 2024: 

 

New Year’s Day 2024     Monday  January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King Civil Rights Day  Monday  January 15, 2024 

Presidents Day    Monday  February 19, 2024 

Memorial Day     Monday  May 27, 2024 

Independence Day     Thursday  July 4, 2024 

Labor Day     Monday  September 2, 2024 

Indigenous Peoples’ Day   Monday  October 14, 2024 

Veterans Day     Monday  November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day    Thursday  November 28, 2024 

*Day after Thanksgiving   Friday   November 29, 2024  

Christmas Day      Wednesday  December 25, 2024 

 

 

The Town Hall, Highway Department and Recycling Center will be closed each holiday. 

 

* The Fire and Police Departments do not get the day after Thanksgiving, Friday,  

 November 29, 2024. 

 

 

The Fire and Police Associations observe ten (10) holidays per year.   

Those employees covered by Collective Bargaining Agreements will observe only those  

holidays specified in such Agreements.   

 

 

RYE SELECT BOARD                       

          

Tom King, Chairman 

Bill Epperson, Vice-Chairman 

Bob McGrath, Selectman 

 


